
LINES REPRESENTED

So. California / Hawaii

Arizona / Nevada

John MacDonald 
Cell: (805) 630-9943    
Email: john@morristait.com

Darren Kolotyluk
Cell: (949) 439-1990    
Email: darren@morristait.com

Brenda Kehler
Cell: (714) 454-3594  
Email: brenda@morristait.com

Matthew Grover
Cell: (949) 434-2489
Email: matt@morristait.com

Jeff Malik
Cell: (310) 877-8854    
Email: jmalik@morristait.com

Alison Morgan
Cell: (949) 697-6360
Email: alison@morristait.com 

John Savali
Cell: (310) 722-8384
Email: savali@morristait.com

Scott Wallis
Cell: (480) 316-9006
Email: scott@morristait.com

Kevin Whitmer
Cell: (805) 660-0457
Email: kevin@morristait.com

For 60 years, Morris Tait has maintained its
edge representing high-end custom installation
audio/video products with innovative design and
sonic performance. We specialize in product
offerings that focus on aesthetics and design
through differentiation, seamlessly integrating
technology solutions into the home.
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TERRITORY

CI SUPPLY-DISTRIBUTION

Celerity Technologies 
Definitive Technology

Denon/HEOS
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SALES TEAM

23342 Madero Ste. E  
Mission Viejo, CA 92691 

P:  (949) 472-6482  
office@morristait.com/www.morristait.com 

So. California / Hawaii

Simplified MFG
TRUFIG

>>sales@cisupply.net

So. California / Hawaii

LEA Professional
Marantz

Sonance/iPort

http://www.wisdomaudio.com/
https://www.vantagecontrols.com/
http://futureautomation.net/
http://sonypremiumhome.com/
https://www.jamesloudspeaker.com/
https://www.seura.com/
https://www.sonance.com/
http://trufig.com/
https://www.iportproducts.com/
https://aispire.com/
https://www.proluxelighting.com/
https://www.proluxelighting.com/
https://whyreboot.com/
https://www.environmentallights.com/
https://leaprofessional.com/
http://www.icecable.com/
http://www.definitivetechnology.com/
http://www.denon.com/
http://www.marantz.com/
http://www.polkaudio.com/
https://justvideowalls.com/
https://www.stormaudio.com/
https://www.apex-tech.us/
https://www.simplifiedmfg.com/
https://innovolt.com/iwp/
https://www.360powerquality.com/
https://gude-systems.com/en/
http://morristait.com/
mailto:sales@cisupply.net

